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21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Position Other Positions Held

General Manager

O & M Chief

Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Supervisor
Mechanic

Irrigations Systems Operator
Operations Supervisor
Irrigations Systems Operator
Maintenance Technician
Operations Supervisor
Maintenance Technician
Maintenance Technician
Maintenance Technician
Bookkeeper

Maintenance Technician
Maintenance Technician
Administrative Assistant
Maintenance Technician
Irrigations Systems Operator

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Special District Department

Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority Administration
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority Administration
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority Maintenance
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority Maintenance
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority Maintenance
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority Operations
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority Operations
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority Operations
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority Maintenance
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority Operations
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority Maintenance
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority Maintenance
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority Maintenance
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority Administration
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority Maintenance
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority Maintenance
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority Administration
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority Maintenance
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority Operations

Golden State Risk Management Board
Authority

Golden State Risk Management Board
Authority

Golden State Risk Management Board
Authority

Golden State Risk Management Board
Authority

Golden State Risk Management Board
Authority

Golden State Risk Management Board
Authority

Total Wages

$160,000
$64,949
$51,780
$49,912
$48,965
$48,439
$46,634
$44,767
$44,642
$41,929
$41,677
$40,603
$39,959
$39,896
$34,535
$32,146
$25,991
$5,488
$5,353
$500

$500

$500

$500

$500

$500

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$40,118
$17,163
$24,967
$20,206
$24,573
$14,852
$14,599
$19,485
$19,468
$13,940
$23,553
$23,402
$23,312
$18,803
$22,553
$22,218

$0

$0
$18,467

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



26.

27.

28.

29.
30.
31.
32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

Member

Member

Member

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Golden State Risk Management
Authority

Golden State Risk Management
Authority

Golden State Risk Management
Authority

Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority

Kanawha-Glide Public
Financing Authority

Kanawha-Glide Public
Financing Authority

Kanawha-Glide Public
Financing Authority

Kanawha-Glide Public
Financing Authority

Kanawha-Glide Public
Financing Authority

Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority

Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority

Board

Board

Board

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

$500

$500

$500

$200
$50
$50
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority

Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



