	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Administration	\$160,000	\$40,118
2.	O & M Chief		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Administration	\$64,949	\$17,163
3.	Maintenance Supervisor		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Maintenance	\$51,780	\$24,967
4.	Maintenance Supervisor		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Maintenance	\$49,912	\$20,206
5.	Mechanic		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Maintenance	\$48,965	\$24,573
6.	Irrigations Systems Operator		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Operations	\$48,439	\$14,852
7.	Operations Supervisor		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Operations	\$46,634	\$14,599
8.	Irrigations Systems Operator		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Operations	\$44,767	\$19,485
9.	Maintenance Technician		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Maintenance	\$44,642	\$19,468
10.	Operations Supervisor		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Operations	\$41,929	\$13,940
11.	Maintenance Technician		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Maintenance	\$41,677	\$23,553
12.	Maintenance Technician		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Maintenance	\$40,603	\$23,402
13.	Maintenance Technician		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Maintenance	\$39,959	\$23,312
14.	Bookkeeper		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Administration	\$39,896	\$18,803
15.	Maintenance Technician		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Maintenance	\$34,535	\$22,553
16.	Maintenance Technician		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Maintenance	\$32,146	\$22,218
17.	Administrative Assistant		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Administration	\$25,991	\$0
18.	Maintenance Technician		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Maintenance	\$5,488	\$0
19.	Irrigations Systems Operator		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Operations	\$5,353	\$18,467
20.	Member		Golden State Risk Management Authority	Board	\$500	\$0
21.	Member		Golden State Risk Management Authority	Board	\$500	\$0
22.	Member		Golden State Risk Management Authority	Board	\$500	\$0
23.	Member		Golden State Risk Management Authority	Board	\$500	\$0
24.	Member		Golden State Risk Management Authority	Board	\$500	\$0
25.	Member		Golden State Risk Management Authority	Board	\$500	\$0

26.	Member	Golden State Risk Management Authority	Board	\$500	\$0
27.	Member	Golden State Risk Management Authority	Board	\$500	\$0
28.	Member	Golden State Risk Management Authority	Board	\$500	\$0
29.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$200	\$0
30.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$50	\$0
31.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$50	\$0
32.	Director	Kanawha-Glide Public Financing Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
33.	Director	Kanawha-Glide Public Financing Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
34.	Director	Kanawha-Glide Public Financing Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
35.	Director	Kanawha-Glide Public Financing Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
36.	Director	Kanawha-Glide Public Financing Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
37.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
38.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
39.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
40.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
41.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
42.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
43.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
44.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
45.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
46.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
47.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
48.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
49.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
50.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
51.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0

52.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
53.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
54.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
55.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
56.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
57.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
58.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
59.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
60.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
61.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
62.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
63.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
64.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
65.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
66.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
67.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
68.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
69.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
70.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
71.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
72.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
73.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
74.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
75.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
76.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
77.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
78.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0